

Reference Number: FOI-10100503785

Response provided under: Freedom of Information Act 2000

Request and response:

Q1. The number of fines issued in your authority from 2017-19, broken down by year, as a direct result of parents/guardians taking their child/children on term-time holidays, without school permission

2017/18 – 377

2018/19 – 685 to date

Q2. The number of prosecutions in your authority from 2017-2019, broken down by year, as a direct result of parents/guardians taking their child/children on a term-time holiday, without school permission

2017/18 – 30

2018/19 – 41 to date

Q3. What has been the total monetary amount paid to your authority as a result of fining parents/guardians who take their child/children on term-time holidays without school permission, from 2017-2019, broken down by year?

2017/18 - £21,060.00

2018/19 - £33,840.00

Information provided by: Together for Families

Date of response: 28th June 2019

